
  September 4, 2020 
Current operations, policies, and procedures in regards to COVID issues will be reviewed on an ongoing basis. 

 

  
 
 

THE LAKE AND PENINSULA SCHOOL DISTRICT 

 

 
 

Village COVID Advisory Committees 
 

Name  Organization  Phone  Email 

 

Perryville: 
Gerald Kosbruk  Village President   907-853-4066 

Audrey O’Domin  Village COVID Responder 907-853-4187   aodomin@lpsd.com 

Eugene Kalmakoff Clinic     907-853-4254 

Dana Phillips  LSAC    907-717-3550            dana-phillips@hotmail.com       

Robert Fagerquist:  Principal/Teacher   907-891-4107  rfagerquist@lpsd.com 

 

Chignik Bay: 
Jim Dube:  Principal   907-469-0909    jdube@lpsd.com 

Nathan McArthur: Head-Teacher   435-773-8926   nmcarthur@lpsd.com 

Debbie Carlson:  Village Council   907-749-4018   cbaytc@aol.com 

James Anderson:  LSAC/City Council  907-749-4141              Muffyndanny@gmail.com 

Madison Anderson: Health Aide   907-512-7107   mayson@bbahc.org 

 

Chignik Lagoon: 
Jenny Grunert,   COVID Coordinator  907-843-1677  clvccovidcoo@gmail.com 

Jolene Tupuola,   LSAC President      clvcgrants@gmail.com 

Rhonda Gregorio,  Health Aide,       rrgregorio@hotmail.com 

Jim Dube:  Principal   907-469-0909    jdube@lpsd.com 
Nancy Mills  Head-Teacher   907-444-4060   nanderson@lpsd.com  

Michelle Leah  Village Administrator  907-840-4049 cell clvcoffice@gmail.com   

       907-840-2281 office 

Alvin Pedersen   Village Council      clvcpresident@gmail.com. 

 

Chignik Lake: 
Francine Isenberg Village Administrator  907-310-4121         francine.stepanoff@gmail.com 

Clinton Boskofsky  Interim Village President  907-845-4045   cboskofsky@lpsd.com  

Jim Dube:  Principal   907-469-0909    jdube@lpsd.com 
Barbara Donachy  Head-Teacher   907-917-4031  bdonachy@lpsd.com 

 

Port Heiden: 
Jaclyn Christensen Village Office   907-444-4247        jaclync@portheidenalaska.com 

Tisha Kalmakoff  Health aide   907-444-8591 

Kristin Henke  Head-Teacher   907-757-2193  kristinhenke@lpsd.com 

Hannah Bermann  Teacher    907-310-3651             hannahbermann@lpsd.com 

Jack Walsh  Principal   907-654-3971  jwalsh@lpsd.com 
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Pilot Point: 

Lori Phillips    LSAC/City Office  907-717-5231  citymanager@pilotpointak.gov 

Sue Evanoff  Village Council/Sch Board   907-444-2228 sevanoff@lpsd.com 

Monica Brown  Health Aide   907-891-3383  brownmonica@gmail.com 

Samantha Holm    LSAC    907-797-2212  

Michele Hughes  Head-Teacher   417-894-7817 mhughes@lpsd.com 

Molly Wise  LSAC    907-891-3383 umkaar@yahoo.com 

Byron Wise  VPSD    907-797-4016 umqaar@yahoo.com 

 

Levelock: 
April Apokedak   LSAC President    907-287-6021   togiakgurl@yahoo.com 

Alex Tallekpalek   Village Council    907-287-6187   tllkplk@yahoo.com 

Joe Ward  Principal   907-313-3220 jward@lpsd.com 

 

Igiugig: 
Karl Hill      Administrator       907-533-3211 karlhill907@yahoo.com 

Christina Salmon    Covid Response Coordinator  907-533-3211    christinasalmon907@gmail.com    

Ida Nelson   LSAC / Tribal Administrator  907-533-3211  nelsonida2901@gmail.com  

Hannah Middleton,  Head-Teacher   907-209-7411 hmiddleton@,psd.com 

Amanda Bybee  Clinic     907-533 3207  ABybee@southcentralfoundation.com 

Tanya Salmon  Clinic    907-533-3207 tsalmon@scf.cc 

Jim Dube:  Principal   907-469-0909   jdube@lpsd.com 

 

Kokhanok: 
Marlene Nielsen  LSAC    907-282-2233 kippy70_558@hotmail.com 

Nick Mike  Village Council & Clinic  907-282-2203 nmike@scf.cc 

Lysa Lacson  Village Council   907-282-2202 kokhanok.vca@gmail.com 

Jordan Davis  Head-Teacher   907-287-6088 jordandavis@lpsd.com 

Bill Cornell  Principal   907-571-7333 bcornell@lpsd.com 

Marisa Hobson  Village Clinic   907-282-2203 mhobson@scf.cc 

 

Newhalen: 
Ed Lester       Principal   907-717-3663 elester@lpsd.com 

Evelynn Trefon       Admin Secretary   907-444-8875 etrefon@lpsd.com 

Margie Olympic       LSAC   907-571-7052 molympic907@gmail.com 

Sheena Ishnook       LSAC   907-571-7365 sishnook@yahoo.com 

Brenda Hill-Delkittie      Iliamna Village Council 907-571-1246 brenda.hill@iliamnavc.org 

Kimberly Dahm       Nilavena Clinic  907-571-1818 ksdahm@scf.cc 

Shannon Johnson-Nanalook.  Nilavena Clinic  907-571-1818 sejohnson-nanalook@scf.cc 

Gladys Askoak       City of Newhalen  907-571-1226 cityofnewhalen@gmail.com 

Henry Olympic       Newhalen Tribal Council 907-571-1410 henryolympic@hotmail.com 

 

Nondalton: 
Jeremy Jeffies  Village Clinic    907-294-4010 jjeff714@gmail.com 

Fawn Silas   Tribal Council    907-444-5388  ntcfsilas@yahoo.com 

Chris Crookham   City Council Mayor   907-294-4242  chris.crookham@yahoo.com 

Moon McCarley  Principal   907-294-2210 mmccarley@lpsd.com 

Gloria Trefon  Village Clinic   907-294-2238 gtrefon@scf.cc 
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Port Alsworth: 
Logan Duerksen  Clinic NP  907-781-3047 lduerksen@southcentralfoundation.com 

Dennis Fowler  LSAC Pres.   907-781-3002 narfiwillem@gmail.com 

Nate Davis  Principal  907-529-6293  ndavis@lpsd.com 

Glen Alsworth, Jr.  TEC, PAIC, LCBC 907-444-8505  galsworthjr@gmail.com 

Patty Bilbrey  Clinic ANP  907-729-6791 pbilbrey@scf.cc 

Maggie Mckay  PAIC Mgr  907-223-6514 portalsworth@gmail.com 
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